Name of the Address:- Mobile No:-	Freeland 1330	cer: 1	MAN	171-0-1,1	T Sio	Val, u	Jard N	0-3	13, M	Herbork	P, LDH
m. tare	n in ohi		and a state of the		P. 1	BILL	en godennia			to entre 111	1,13
Customer's I To: MARKE H. No. 4039, Stro Near Samrala Ch	et No. 4, N	DATA I larinder Na	MATRIX gar,	PVT. LT	D.	For	Commerc No:		e: 5959	A B IS TO SEE A SE	
PAN No.: AAECM		ialia - 1410	106			Dat	te: 9 8 5 elancer Co	3/30	14.71	DHE 969	2-129
100	L - T	To	warde n	ov Chara	00/En-2		ssignmen		1	100)-DJ
Job No:	9.9	u05	99	untur	es/rees	Original	Assignmen Assignmen	nt	Revise	d Assignment er and Date	Quantity And
Job Title:	0/1	MONS	e do	Liler	Lat. stray	مرحال محملة	Tolled	94	מכי טעמה	taling the	Payble
Fieldwork Loc	cations:	LUA	Jaha	TR-	111		אנאסטו	νII_			
Fees for As		ent		1	and a second	-30					
Data Collect	tion Type	e & Segn	nent			Quantity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefi	ng charge	es									
2- Recru	itment/C	ontact/Li	sting								
3- Main						05	55	0		1756	
4- Main	interview	-									
	ration/Tracify)		Transcrip	tion/Othe	rs						
O44	1Chan				7	1,000			1		
Other Fee:	s/Charg	E2									
Supervision	Charges			0.1	11		J				
Supervision Executive	Charges Name:	Ha	role	Lik	the	shahu	i i				
Supervision Executive EIC Emplo	Charges Name:	Ha		e: M	X151	whater y ye	d Nile				
Supervision Executive EIC Emplo Totals	Charges Name: yee ID:	Date: S	ignatur		-1213				-		
Supervision Executive EIC Emplo	Charges Name: yee ID:	Date: S	Signatur	lob No.	Task	7 (-)	nount:-		-		
Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A	Charges Name: yee ID: assignement	Date: S	Signatur		Task	Code Ar	mount:-	50			
Supervision Executive EIC Emplo Totals	Charges Name: yee ID: assignement	Date: S	Signatur	lob No.	Task	Code Ar	mount:-	50			
Supervision Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervision	Charges Name: N	Date: S	Signatur	lob No.	Task	Code Ar	mount:-	50		nt	
Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A	Charges Name: N	Date: S	Signatur	lob No.	Task	Code Ar	mount:-	50		ent	
Supervision Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervision	Charges Name: N	Date: S	Signatur	lob No.	Task	Code Ar	mount:- mount:- (A+B) Fo	50		ent	
Supervision Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervision	Charges Name: N	Date: S	Signatur	lob No.	Task	Code Ar	mount:- mount:- (A+B) Fo	r Net	e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Supervision Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervision Rupees in W Assignment Number	Charges Name: N	Date: Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Task 39 Grade Submitte	Code Ar Ar and Total Cobbbe Summa	mount:- (A+B) Fo ATY ity Rejectedby me	Invoice Act	e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
Supervision Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervision Rupees in W Assignment Number I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	Charges Name: Nee ID: Assignement On Charge Ords: Job No. Job No. Assignement Ords: Job No. Assignement Ords: Job No.	Date: Segment Segment Manual Count Name Count Name	Centre Centre	Date Collection Type (both sides of PS 28 12 h 7)	Quantity Syn Submitte	Code Ar Ar and Total Control Summa ched/ Quantied Qu	mount:- (A+B) Fo (Y) Ary ty Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Act	e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent invoices
Supervision Executive EIC Emplo Totals A) Fees for A B) Supervisi Rupees in W Assignment Number I solemnly dec My PAN Ac Beneficiary	Charges Name: Nee ID: Assignement On Charge Ords: Job No. Job No. Assignement Ords: Job No. Assignement Ords: Job No.	Date: Segment Segment Manual Count Name Count Name	Centre Centre	Date Collection Type (both sides of PS 28 12 h 7)	Quantity Syn Submitte	Code Ar An And Total Coh Liv Summa Iched/ Quanti IQC and true and correct	mount:- (A+B) Fo (Y) Ary ty Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Act	e Quantity cepted a and I agree Bank Nam FSC Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent invoices Inditions. BANK 500238

market xcel	17, Okhla Indust Executive Name: Mobile No.:	rial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okh Estate, New Delhi, Delh Hax See Share 888800 119	la Phase III, Okhla Industri	al PIC of	the freelancer
esearch Data by Notes of Occation:	s and collecting of Market Xcel as per Issue: \$1579.00 Mobile No: 797	lata. He/She has been a er project specific Assignr Valid From: \$15734	as a freelance supplier for authorized to collect Marke ment Letter. Reference No to 2015/24 Job Fieldwork s Authority Card is issued or signment.	et o: k	To the second of
Line a line	1 to			(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
		Assignment le	etter		
ouse Address 13307/1, holeward 1/11079abo,	8+NO-1, NOOSL NO-33, LDH.	Job No: 209405 & Job Title: Coh Sum & Fieldwork Location:	Reference N Reference N Date: 8/	5/24	DHF JoJ3
tail at the project brie	fing which you had a for the assignment an at:	ttended on.	nent pertaining to the captioned nationed hereunder, on the terms	21.00	
F2F1H(main) FZF	= 1ht, PuNAB,	MP	0	550
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the second communicated at the assignment in part/full freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary of without showing any research.	igh the device handed e device is sent directle e above stated briefing without any further e free to pursue any employment in the Co eason thereof.	lower to you for the data collectly into the secured server. The day of the compliance of agreed reference/intimation to you. To other vocation of your choice mpany shall be entertained in form	The completed assignmention task in complete quantity a device location should be always schedule may result in non-accordis is not an employment but or work for any other person uture. The Company reserves its	and data be sync is in active and C eptance and ma merely an assi , and that no re is right to termin	ed on daily basis iPS be captured lay to rejection of gnment to you a equest from you ate your assignm
terms and conditions.	ntormation mentione	d herein (both sides of the page)) is true and correct to the best of	my benefit and	ragree with an
Date: BAMAN Name of signee:	1+311611		Signed in the present 1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:	ce of: Maxil	24 figh
Signature:		nati i stempe tom til d	2) Witness Name:	Jagliu	an Singh
Torrestan Angel	10 Apr 20 F		Contact number:	90413	- 86413
			Signature:	18	

the Freelancer: Harilla :- #3839, 9+No- lo:- 80543	- Sih 3 5, 1408	h Job she	& No	rgo81	Lud	napae	
best of them to be an an	10. 15. 04. 41	BILL				grange and of	I'm the training of
er's Name & Address ARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT 39, Street No. 4, Narinder Nagar, Irala Chowk, Ludhiana - 141008 AAECM5086D	. LTD.	F	Bill No: Date:	nmercial (1598	00 DUF 993	-133
Towards my C	harges/Fee	sagains	t Assi	nment/s	stated be	elow:	5.00
· 20240529				ignment nd Date		ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Itle: CONSUMBLY	(2 eta)	14		8/300			1
vork Locations: Ludhard	3-148						
for Assignment Collection Type & Segment		Quan	tity	Rate	T	Amount	
		-	-		+		
- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		-					
3- Main interview -	0	~	550		2750/-		
4- Main Interview-	-					4	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcriptio (Specify),,,,,	n/Others	- de la					
her Fees/Charges							
pervision Charges	0.1						
recutive Name: War) 20		h Ja	nen	HALL			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
C Employee ID: Date: Signature	WX/2	JA, K	(a) X		-		
otals		Tools Code	Ame	umti-			
1 000 101 100 100	3 1101	Task Code Amount:-					
	240539		Am	ount:-	5/-		
) Supervision Charges					Newpon		
tupees in Words: Two thou	Seht &	seven)	wh	A+B) For	211	y	
		Sur	nma	ry			3 37
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre		tity Synched/ submitted		Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quan Accepted	the second secon	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
80899 FIF 18/11	1 1 1	5	-	The state of	05	al logitation	
Ny PAN Account Number is: 15 / Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 280E	goth sides of the positive of	singh	509	Benefi	ciary Bank	$_{Name}$ SB1	00 1583
(Signature & Date)	1	a () Approved	oo4 by with	date		Bill Received On:	red On:

15 14

market xcel	Executive Name Mobile No.:	e: Has less melhister 19888001	19 19	in the second of	the freelancer
esearch Data by N Date of	Market Xcel as Issue: 8 5 8	data. He/She has been per project specific Ass	us as a freelance supplien authorized to collect Maignment Letter. Reference to be a collect Maignment Letter. Reference This Authority Card is issue assignment.	No: work d on	And the second of the second o
Construction of the second	See No individual for	tagge or by thousand	is being more than the	(Card Ho	older's Signature
100 mg 1 mg 1 mg 10 mg 1	Louis desirence	Assignmen	529 Robust reelance Reference		Annah Va
asse Address 3832, 841 assgo Blhd A Ludhaha ar Sir/Madam, s has reference to the full at the project brief	discussion we had	Fieldwork Jocation:	gnment pertaining to the caption	ned subject matter	and explained i
ow and overleaf. Fees for Assignment Data Collection	of the property of the second	Segment - 0	ameint durour default in Co	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
ZFINT (M	alk) FZI	EDIPLEP-Y	(B)	10	550
at data collected in the communicated at the a signment in part/full velancer, and you are formanent/temporary em thout showing any reas	h the device handed device is sent direct above stated briefin without any further free to pursue any aployment in the Co con thereof.	d over to you for the data collisty into the secured server. The secured server. The secured server is reference/intimation to you other vocation of your choir ompany shall be entertained in	The completed assign lection task in complete quantite device location should be alwed schedule may result in non-al. This is not an employment become work for any other person future. The Company reserves	y and data be synce ays in active and G acceptance and may out merely an assig on, and that no re- sits right to termina	PS be captured by to rejection of gnment to you a quest from you ate your assignment assignment by the your assignment by the your assignment of the your assign
olemnly declare the inf ms and conditions.	formation mentione	ed herein (both sides of the pa	ge) is true and correct to the best	of my beliefs and I	agree with all
15/24 ate: ar selet di	itsli	dust vide in the second	Signed in the pres	ence of: Harle	et like
and of signor.	n eldhorf qui et illa Footiver edit pu tib	with the state of	Contact number	r: 9888	80011
Harles		pelja Šejaja josen papagama di filipe peljaja i marantoj ja karanti li peljaja	Signature: 2) Witness Name:	Har	ens

Contact number:

Signature:

Signature:

Address:- 11334, 34, Mobile No:-	10-11	DAN	r Pu	RI	LUDI	11ANA	MILLERO	GAND	
	10 3	o's se so	BIL	Permit	9 id belo	some bree	mie mee mod a	d" I I a " prot	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATI	OTY DVT	to redo q	musiin Marketi	SECTION AND ADDRESS.	commerci	al Use:	a bris brose ser a substance year	In calca Guille In ce service Cympann Ioh	
H. No. 4039, Street No. 4, Narinder Nagar, Near Samrala Chowk, Ludhiana - 141008 PAN No.: AAECM5086D		int ve ball on yen on trove		Bill N Date Freel		159	31 720HZ 20	97-171	
Toward	s my Cha	rges/Fees	again	st Ass	ignment	/sstated	pelow:		
Job No: 902 405	29 ,	one Genk Variation			ssignmen and Date		sed Assignment mber and Date	Quantity And Amount	
Job Title: Co WUSHIN S	Reda	ules.			08651	24		Payble	
Fieldwork Locations:	stail	3-118		14.					
Fees for Assignment		10							
Data Collection Type & Segment		8	Qua	ntity	Rate	7	Amoun	t ,	
1- Briefing charges								and the same	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing									
3- Main interview -			_0	4	550		9990 (-		
4- Main interview-	ned were the	oden i tra	4						
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Oth	ers	7						
Other Fees/Charges			7.0						
Supervision Charges	. 0	1	-						
Executive Name: Jan 1/2	exsi	Wh I	apol	ny	- 71	-			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure: M	XISTY	, te	avy.	LLA	- 4	Rossia	1900	
Totals									
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task (Code	Amo	unt:-				
	20248	599	2200/-						
3) Supervision Charges		700		Amo	unt:-				
		Gra	nd To	tal (A	+B) For	Net Pay	ment		
Rupees in Words: Two th	rolle	It. 7	W	ohu	We	tohl	9		
		S	Sum	mar	y			Company of the company	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synch Submitted			ejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quanti Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice	
2000 Fit 134	FIF	4				4	took suppose	p (0)	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: 1 H2 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: 14 H Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3	RMAN	the page) is true 108 FF 2648	811 58	SH .	Benefici	ary Bank N ary IFSC Co	ame: SBTNC Received On:	I BANG	
Homandell	Phy .	Hees)	00-	19	_		Checked & Cleare		
(Signature & Date)	-	Approve	d by	ith dat	•			N. P. Carlot	

Location:	Executive Name Mobile No.: Mobile No.: Sand collecting Market Xcel as Sand Sand Sand Mobile No. 40	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Estate, New Delfije: A 9888800 Physical registered with data. He/She has been per project specific Associated by Valid From: 2/2 Address: Oplier to facilitate in his/her	us as a freelance signment Letter, Refer	upplier for ct Market rence No:	PIC of t	the freelancer
ord and realized to	sept tooks	Lange I Increase the	to high man to be as	in.	(Card Ho	der's Signature)
का जी करण तथा अवस् वृत्ते कारावा व	of Mades and an A	Assignmen	t letter			
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the detail at the project briefi	discussion we had	Job No: Job You Job Title: Consult Fieldwork Location: With you regarding the assistended on. Ind other associated fees as in the second of	gnment pertaining to the	captioned subj	ect matter	
Data Collection		Segment -	Center	Clina Dr. Commercial C	antity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
ERFINA (Mg	W) FZF	Tht, Puhlab	, HP.	in halfing a shi	0	550
numbers/quantity through hat data collected in the data communicated at the a assignment in part/full warelancer, and you are for permanent/temporary emwithout showing any reason	the device handed evice is sent direct bove stated briefin ithout any further ree to pursue any ployment in the Co on thereof.	and end on Solver to you for the data colly into the secured server. The Reference of agree reference intimation to you other vocation of your chompany shall be entertained in the secure of the secu	lection task in complete the device location should ed schedule may result in a. This is not an employ ice or work for any other in future. The Company r	quantity and da be always in ac in non-acceptant ment but mere er person, and eserves its right	ta be synce tive and G ce and may ly an assig that no red to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you for ate your assignment
solemnly declare the inference and conditions. OB/5/24 Date: Jay Mahdel Name of signee:	P Sikth	d herein (both sides of the pa	eventuation bond	ne presence of Name:	eliefs and I	agree with all A Silgh 8800119
Signature:	i d in case of furing	natta I kao ny akita ambi na kao malayan kan ito cao	2) Witness 1	Markey and a con-	Taplica	an Sign
			Contact r	number:	donk	3-86413
			Signature			

Address:- 17 1 N 8	- Chata	POT		handly	yayo y	Luhrah		
1993 VIII III III A BAN	name and the	iolikonia	BILL	o yo Latilue Makababa	na bnachaic Luraed avu	Namag ræed zid Lamilou tvitti	Figure 1 and	
Customer's Name & Address	to X is visit to ea	inches	For (Commercial	Use:	ne balancoe es	almar sans:	
To: MARKET XCEL DATA M. H. No. 4039, Street No. 4, Narinder Naga	ATRIX PVT. LT	D. hallo	TIOD SWITT	2120 - 52 B	in alterno, so	a suk mistales	ol yna mad	
Near Samrala Chowk, Ludhiana - 14100	8	TORUS	Bill	No: 02/2	12459	Millian beneda		
PAN No.: AAECM5086D		John St		lancer Code	e: MX1	DHEGA	2-029	
Tow	ards my Charge	s/Feesa	gainst As	signment/s	sstated bel	OW.	5 032	
A SECTION AND SECTION	nk accords, as pl	OC Y THE	Loughtering	ssignment	and the visit of	Land Company	ani. atranti a mir. kasi	
Job No: 209400	-94	al salos	Number	and Pate		d Assignment er and Date	Quantity An	
Job Title: Cal Jump	NA DOL	JES	ABOUT TO	10/5/AL	Marie Control	J - Sell Han "	Payble	
Fieldwork Locations:	iala, DR-	HI		AJA.	H.			
Fees for Assignment				-	100			
Data Collection Type & Segme	ent	-	Quantity	Rate		Amount		
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listi	ing							
3- Main interview -			11	550	6	1501		
4- Main interview-	and the state of the state of	No. of the			— ~ <u>~</u>	03 /-		
(Specify) Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges					10 GY			
Executive Name: Har	()let si	wh.	Jahr	nle,		A Commence of	Marian Inc	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sig	nature: MX	1210	4 Har	self s	_		The Share	
Totals			2 11-					
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task C	ode Am	ount:-				
			B050/					
	202 U as 39			Amount:-				
B) Supervision Charges	743,100		Amo			nt .		
		grai	nd Total /	A+B), For	Ne Payme	3111		
		Gran	nd Total /	A+B), For	Ne Payme	3114		
	househt 1	H	nd Total (41	Ne Payme			
Rupees in Words: SIX 7	housent 1	S	ond Total (41	Net Payme			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment (housent 1	H	ohli Summai	ry	Net Payme	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable i Subsequent Invoice	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment O	Centre Collection Type BIM THE	Suantity Synch Submitted	ond Total (Charlest Charlest	Rejectedby greed by me	nvoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoic	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment (Centre Collection Quantity Detection Type Address (both sides of the Collection Country of the Collection (both sides of the Collection Country of t	Suantity Synch Submitted	ond Total (Charlest Charlest	Rejected by greed by me	Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoice	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Solemnly declare the information mentioned My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number.	Centre Collection Type In the Collection Type In the Collection Type In the Collection Type In the Collection In the	Suantity Synch Submitted	ond Total (Charlest Charlest	Rejected by greed by me	nvoice Quantity Accepted Peliefs and I agree Bry Bank Name Ary IFSC Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and columns: CANRA	Subsequent Invoic	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Solemnly declare the information mentioned My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number.	Centre Collection Type In the Collection Type In the Collection Type In the Collection Type In the Collection In the	Suantity Synch Submitted	ond Total (Charles of	Rejected by greed by me	nvoice Quantity Accepted Peliefs and I agree Bry Bank Name Ary IFSC Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoic	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment of Segment I solemnly declare the information mentioned My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number.	Centre Collection Type In the Collection Type In the Collection Type In the Collection Type In the Collection In the	Suantity Synch Submitted	ond Total (Charles of	Rejected by greed by me	nvoice Quantity Accepted Peliefs and I agree ary Bank Nam ary IFSC Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and columns: CANRA	Subsequent invoid	

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Executive Name: Handle Phase III, Okhla Industrial III, Okhla III, Okhla Industrial III, Okhla Industrial III, Okhla Industrial III, Okhla Industrial III, Okhla III, Okhla Industrial III, Okhla III,	PIC of the freelancer
Date of Location:	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Ussue: 2594 Valid From: 2594 to 20594 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 4594 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	A Third Authorities of the control o
rapid to material of	a - Portgres etital torons will tarrisman and rote, and robusts at the control of	(Card Holder's Signature)
	Assignment letter	share, not some the
and the same of th	NPAL Job No: 20940529	A STATE OF THE STA

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
2Ftht, (B-HP)	15	550
	26 27 = 1 202/31 1 10-1 2012 1 2012	Segment - Center (Nos)

The above stated assignment will start from 25/24 and end on 2015. The completed assignment should be delivered in require numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured in as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

Date: ANDAL SINGH

Name of signee

Jarpal

Signature:

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Taglicom Sings

Contact number:

For Commercial No: Date: 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	de: MAJ	OHF901	2—134 Quantity Amou Payb
Bill No: Date: 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	de: MXJ	DWF9-9 ow: Assignment er and Date	Amou
Bill No: Date: 9 9 Freelancer Cook Assignment al Assignment ber and Date	de: MXJ	DWF9-9 ow: Assignment er and Date	Amou
Date: 9 0 8 Freelancer Cook Assignment al Assignment ber and Date	sstated belo	DWF9-9 ow: Assignment er and Date	Amou
Assignment Bal Assignment Bar and Date	sstated belo	DWF9-9 ow: Assignment er and Date	Amou
Assignment al Assignment ber and Date	sstated belo	Assignment er and Date	Amou
al Assignment ber and Date	Revised	Assignment er and Date	Amou
ber and Date		er and Date	Amou
8/5/9	Numbe	Jan pre	Amou
ty Rate	1	Amount	Payb
ity Rate	(Port	Amount	
ity Rate		Amount	
ity Rate		Amount	
			1 × 2
Company of the second of the s			
1 600	1 24	00/-	
pandy	y	-	49
agiret	7	400	
Amount:-			
	1		
Amount:- 2 V	00/-		
		t,	
hunds	ex al	19	
001	ons	<i>d</i>	
ary			
			Quantity Payab
u Agreed by file	Accepted	Invoice	Subsequent Invo
	14		
<u> </u>			
	(A+B) For M	mount:- (A+B) For Net Payment Ary ity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Qu	mount:- 2400)— (A+B) For Net Payment, AND

market xcel	17, Okhla Indu Executive Name Mobile No.:	e: 18888806	khla Phase III. Okhla Indust	rial PIC of	the freelancer
Location: Date of	and collecting larket Xcel as sue: 2/5/2	data. He/She has been per project specific Assig	us as a freelance supplier of authorized to collect Markgament Letter. Reference Notes and to supplier of the	et lo:	or upon and a monthly a monthly and a monthly a monthly and a monthly a monthly and a monthly a monthly and a monthly and a monthly and a monthly and a monthly a monthly and a monthly and a monthly and a monthly and a monthly a monthly and a monthly a monthly and a monthly a monthly and a monthly and a monthly a monthly a monthly and a monthly a monthly a monthly a monthly a monthly a monthly and a monthly a monthly a monthly a mont
	National Control	and the same fr	had for transport of many 1985	(Card Ho	older's Signature)
		Assignment	letter	energialism no 45	Sibo De
Freelancer Name Affi House Address #3906, J4, Havgobind LDM	Vo-5, Nagar	Fieldwork Location:	Henry Date: 8	5/24	L. Their lean party diegel on office was, for their in the in their interests in their interests in their interests in their interests in the interest in
tail at the project briefing	ng which you had a	attended on.	entioned hereunder, on the terms	Maria and substant	g oc mile or or
-2F 14 (ma)	F2F	IM (PB-HP)	Suferlisch	L. Ja Parke	600
umbers/quantity through at data collected in the de- s communicated at the ab- ssignment in part/full wi- eelancer, and you are fre- ermanent/temporary emp- ithout showing any reason	the device handed vice is sent directly ove stated briefing thout any further ree to pursue any oloyment in the Contact the contact in the contact the contact in the contact the contact in the contact	over to you for the data collect into the secured server. The control in Non-Compliance of agreed server. It is a server in the control in th	The completed assignment to the task in complete quantity a device location should be always schedule may result in non-acceptains is not an employment but to or work for any other person, inture. The Company reserves its distrue and correct to the best of the section.	nd data be synce in active and G eptance and may merely an assig and that no rec right to termina	ed on daily basis. PS be captured liver to rejection of the capture of the captur
15/24	n see sir	April 1 may a second second	violes type about		9.
Datas	110		Signed in the present	e of:	IF A DITE T
QHINANT L	2Unh		Section 1981 Section 1981 Section 1981	11. 1100	1 XIal
9 HWANI K Name of signee:	2411		1) Witness Name:	Has)el	+ Silsh
9 HWANI K Name of signee:	24MH 1	y on location of the matters of the control of the	1) Witness Name:	4288 4288 Haxi	1800119
9 HWANI K Name of signee: Anhwani	24MH 1	y on location of the military	1) Witness Name:	Has)el 9888 Has/a Jentics	1 800119 20119
9 HWANI K Name of signee: Adhwani Signature:		y and make the makes and a series of the ser	1) Witness Name:	Has)el 9888 Has/a Jankis goyis	1 800119 20119 20119 20119 20119

Mobile No:-	816013		J Lup	bout neds	or ground as	1) 1372417
्राया एक को उसे प्रकार की कार्य	and the depletion	BILL	. hisisanian	and avec		Invoice Du
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATR I. No. 4039, Street No. 4, Narinder Nagar, Ilear Samrala Chowk, Ludhiana - 141008 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	IX PVT. LTD.	Bill No Date: Freela	38/8	5934	DHF 909	- Vage 26
Towards	my Charges/Fee	sagainst Ass	ignment/ss	tated bel	ow:	or f eannage
Job No: 9 09 110 50	A Stad V 100 P	Original As Number a	signment	Revise	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: CONSI MENS	Doatiler	1	2/5/24			Payble
Fieldwork Locations:	-Puhah.	UP .	444	A Committee	*/	
Fees for Assignment	104-1-1-1		11.50	Drie /		
Data Collection Type & Segment		Quantity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges	7.3					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						
3- Main interview -						
4- Main interview-						
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	cription/Others	i (no es referen				
Other Fees/Charges			100	10	56/	
Supervision Charges	000010	100	600	13	00/-	
Executive Name: \\a\X\/-	Ut MA	More	1004		Company of the compan	Take Take
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	inte: WX ()	Tol Hear				7
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No. Ta	sk Code Amo	unt:-			
				\		
B) Supervision Charges	2024052	Amo	unt:- /5	700/		
	r ,	Grand Total (A+B) For N	et Payme	nt.	
City Co. No. 10. No. 10.	. 447				19	
Rupees in Words: OhO th	Ollsens	els to h	unose	A ON		
Rupees in Words: Ohl th	ollsens	Summar	<u>urovo (</u> Y	A OM		A Property
Assignment Ich No. Segment Cent	re Collection Cube		Rejectedby Inv	voice Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Accienment	re Collection Type Subr	Synched/ Quantity		roice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent Number I solemnty declare the information mentioned he My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	Collection Type Subr	Synched/ Quantity IQC and A	Rejectedby Inversed by me the best of my be	Accepted 3	Invoice	Subsequent Invoice
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent Number I solemnly deplare the information mentioned he My PAN Account Number is:	Collection Type Subr	Synched/ Quantity IQC and A	Rejectedby Inversed by me the best of my be	liefs and I agree y Bank Nam y IFSC Code	Invoice	Subsequent Invoices

market xcel	Executive Name: 1388800 1 10020 Mobile No.:	ıstrial PI	C of the freelance
Date of Location:	Jan My Market Stephen	nrket No: vork	and the second
	and the state of a Common of the common and the Common of Common of the State of Common of Common of the State of Common of Commo	(Card	Holder's Signatur
	Assignment letter		
	scussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captione which you had attended on. The assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms		
Pees for Assignment: Data Collection Ty	pe Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
As Remaining to the World	^ 1	/	(- v- V-)
2FINA Math	FIFILE (PB-HP) Supomision	7	600
above stated assignment abers/quantity through the data collected in the devi- ommunicated at the above gnment in part/full wither lancer, and you are free manent/temporary employed	t will start from \$1529 and end on \$25.29 The completed assignment device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and ce is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always it is stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptuation any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but must be pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, a rement in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its reference.	d data be synce in active and G otance and may neerly an assig	elivered in require ed on daily basis s PS be captured live to rejection of the same to you as a support from you for
e above stated assignment inbers/quantity through the data collected in the device ommunicated at the above gnment in part/full with clancer, and you are free manent/temporary employed the showing any reason the many declare the information and conditions.	t will start from \$1529 and end on \$25.29 The completed assignment of device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and ce is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always it is stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptuation any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but not to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, a rement in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its reference.	ed data be sync- in active and G otance and may nerely an assig and that no req right to termina	elivered in require ed on daily basis s PS be captured liv to rejection of the nument to you as quest from you fo te your assignment
e above stated assignment in bers/quantity through the data collected in the device ommunicated at the above gnment in part/full with plancer, and you are free manent/temporary employeeus showing any reason to be and conditions.	t will start from \$529 and end on \$25.9 The completed assignment of device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and the secured server. The device location should be always in the stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptout any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but not to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, a syment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its reference. Signed in the presence	in active and Gotance and may nerely an assignand that no requight to terminally beliefs and I a	elivered in require ed on daily basis s PS be captured liv to rejection of the nument to you as a quest from you for the your assignment
t data collected in the devi communicated at the above ignment in part/full with clancer, and you are free manent/temporary employ hout showing any reason to demnly declare the informations and conditions.	t will start from \$1529 and end on \$25.29 The completed assignment of device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and ce is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always it is stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptuation any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but not to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, a rement in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its reference.	in active and Gotance and may nerely an assignand that no requight to terminally beliefs and I a	elivered in require ed on daily basis s PS be captured liv to rejection of the nument to you as a quest from you for the your assignment
above stated assignment of the device of the	t will start from \$529 and end on \$25.29 The completed assignment of device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and the secured server. The device location should be always in the stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptuation any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but not to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, a syment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its reference. Signed in the presence 1) Witness Name:	in active and Gotance and may nerely an assignand that no requight to terminally beliefs and I a	elivered in require ed on daily basis s PS be captured live to rejection of the nument to you as quest from you fo te your assignment

Signature:

Market Xcel Data Matrix Pvt. Ltd.

Payment Sheet	ı	
yment Shee	ı	ס
ment Shee	ı	a
ent Shee	ľ	
ent Shee	ı	3
t Shee	l	_
hee		3
hee		+
ee		
O		
e		
_	ļ	Œ
		_

	4			[T	T	1	0	, ,	7	4	u	,	2			No	-
	FE / Supervisor's Name :- Authorised By :-	Job#	Project Name:	0175	TOTAL					Sanjay Kumar Singh	A SILWAIII NUMBE	Achura K	Jan Pal Singh	marmandeep Singh		Harieet Singh	Amanjit Singh	t	investigator's Name	
11										PR/HP	PB/HP		PR/HP	PB/HP	PB/HP	3	PB/HP	Center		
	VINC	1		0					c	,	0		,	0	0		,	Center Worked	S APPLIA	-
	DD KUMA			0					30		30	0	,	0	0		,	Listing		
	VINOD KUMAR/HARJEET SINGH SANDHU	Consumer of Metaller	DOSIMAT & B	25					30% Supervision		30% Supervision	11			5	u	Т	NO	Interview Done	
	SINGHS	craner	ŀ	0					9		3	0	,	,	0	0	7 P.IAI	200	one	
	ANDHU		H	0		-		+	0	9	_	0	0	+	0 0	0 0	-		Recruitm	
			4	4		L		Í	0	9	T	4	-		3	2		1 A/C	_	
Payme	Sam		14	+		L	1	1	0	0	1	5	u			ω		B/C	_	
Payment due o	Centre Sample Size	Date	T/950					1000	1800	2400	300	6050	2200	2/30	2750	2750	Payment		Total	
13/10/2024	CHANDIGARH 25	12/9/2024	0						,	0	,	0	0	0		0	-	Advance		
024	GARH	024	17950			- Control		1800	5	2400	9000	- 1	2200	2/50	3	2750	Payment		Balance	
,				*				DBI BANK		Axis Bank	Canera Bank		State Bank Of India	State Bank Of India	TAIS DOING	Avic Bank	1	Bank Name		
								043104000153478	004770000010		110062023623		39996764858	30740957509	21/0100/022/314	מידרו שרח החדרות	Dally Second Hamber	Rank Account number		
								 IBKL0000043	0118000141/	TIPOOD AT	CNR80003551	CONTOCALIDA	CDINIONOTORO	SBIN0011583	U1180002287		IFSC			

Centre CHU
Sample Size
Payment due o
13,

Fieldwork Quality Monitoring Sheets (FQMS)

Field Office: ...Ludhiana...Name of Agency:MX XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT LTD...Supervisor Name: : SANJAY KUMAR SINGH/ASHWANI KUMAR / Pr. Coordinator : HARJEET SINGH SANDHU

S.	No.	1	2	3	4	5	6							natus	Date
	Interviewer Name	Amanjit Singh	Harjeet Singh	Harmandeep Singh	Jan Pal Singh	Ashwani Kumar	Sanjay Kumar Singh				AC		Supervisor	gnatu SANJAY KUMAR/ASHWANI KUMAR HARJEET SINGH SANDHU	12/9/2024
Main Int		5	5	4	11	0	0	25		de	SC			KUMAR	٦.
	Sup								Field		B/C		Pr.	HARJEET	1
	Pr. Cor								work (B/C on	dus		Pr. Coordinator	SINGH S	12/9/2024
	Pr. Cor. Manager								Fieldwork Quality Norms: IF Met put tick below that column, if			Ops Mgr	tor	ANDHU	
Accompaniments	Sup	2	2	1	4	0	0	9	rms : II		SC		O	</td <td>_</td>	_
	Pr. Cor.							0	F Met pu		AC.		Ops Manager	VINOD KUMAR	12/9/2024
	Manager							0	rt tick bel		B/C]	R	
	Sup	3	3 .	3	5	. 0	0	14	ow tha	B/C on	Sup.		1.		*
Backchecks	Pr. Cor.		and the second second					0	t column	B/C on	Pr. Sup.				
cks	Pr. Cor. Manager Pr. Cor.							0), if not t			QC Exe.	Ops Head		
B/C	Pr. Cor.							0	not then put cross		SC			L	П
B/C on Sup.	Manager Manager							0	cross		AC	_	7	_	П
B/C on Pr. Cord.	Manager							0		В,	B/C S		QC		
.50	Sup							0		B/C on B	Sup.	-	QC Head		
B/C by QC Dept.	Pr. Cor.							0		B/C on Pr.	Sup.				
apt.	Manager							٥							;

12/9/2024 Had/let }

Total Control of the Control of the